
Program Chairs
Markus Winkler Field Day (502)779-0472 markus.winkler2600@gmail.cm

Kelly Brownfield Teacher/Staff Appreciation(502) 468-7965 kelly@bdlawky.com

Jayme Wurtenberger Teacher/Staff Appreciation(502) 836-8582 jaymewurtenberger@gmail.com

Claire Albright Art Discovery (502) 216-2681 claire.m.albright@gmail.com

Claire Albright Hospitality (502) 216-2681 claire.m.albright@gmail.com

Gina Miller Hospitality (502)767-2164 gcwalk01@gmail.com

Amanda Pagano Junior Achievement(502) 593-1264 danielleannette25@gmail.com

Emily Aragona Newcomers (502) 468-0003 emilyerose@gmail.com

Julie Dayton Newcomers (502)821-6006 Julia.brayton@gmail.com

Anna O'Brien Community Connections (Elem.)(704) 779-6040 obrienanna@att.net

Ways & Means Chairs
Audrey Patterson Christmas in Anchorage(502) 663-2965 patterson0707@gmail.com

Ashley Wilson Christmas in Anchorage(615) 589-6239 awilson1136@gmail.com

Amanda Skinger Spirit Wear (773) 618-9025 amskinger@hotmail.com

Galadriel Morganthau School Photos (818) 384-4214 galadrielschulze@gmail.com

Leslie McClure School Supplies (864) 525-0570 lesmcclure123@gmail.com

Amy Park Yearbook (847) 323-6625 alowrypark@gamil.comanchorageyearbook@gmail.com

Catherine Graham Auction (502)807-3547 catherine.m.graham@gmail.com

Courtenay Wilson Auction (502)235-5364 aarchibald12@yahoo.com


